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Reported .. Offense type .. Incident # Status Location Victim name .

o -12-2011 PTHEFT
08-08-2011 DV
08-08-2011 THEFT-MV
08-08-2011 B&E
08-08-2011 INCIT VIa
08-08-2011 CD
08-08-2011 PTHEFT
08-09-2011 TRES
08-08-2011 SHOP
08-08-2011 BURG
08-08-2011 CD
08-08-2011 CD
08-08-2011 CD
08-08-2011 THEFT-MV
08-08-2011 DUI
08-08-2011 CD
08-09-2011 TRES
08-09-2011 SHOP
08-09-2011 DOC
08-09-2011 TRES
08-09-2011 FALS
08-09-2011 DV
08-09-2011 CM
08-08-2011 THEFT-MV
08-10-2011 BURG
08-08-2011 TH
08-08-2011 SHOP
08-09-2011 CD
08-09-2011 PTHEFT
08-10-2011 ASLT
08-10-2011 SHOP
08-11-2011 DUI
08-11-2011 DOC
08-10-2011 DRUG
08-11-2011 DV
08-11-2011 INCIT VIO
08-10-2011 MVTHEFT
08-10-2011 SHOP
08-10-2011 CD
08-10-2011 FELASSLT
08-11-2011 B&E
08'--11-2011 DV
08-11-2011 B&E
08-11-2011 THEFT-MV
08-11-2011 B&E
08-11-2011 CD
08-11-2011 CHILD
08-11-2011 FELASSLT
08-12-2011 FRVIO
08-11-2011 SHOP
08-11-2011 THEFT-MV
08-11-2011 GTHEFT
08-12-2011 B&E
08-10-2011 PTHEFT
08-10-2011 SHOP

1104918 NFl
1104805 H
1104813 I
1104815 I
1104821 F
1104821 F
1104826 F
1104828 F
1104831 F
1104818 IA
1104804 J
1104808 J
1104806 J
1104810 J
1104816 F
1104819 J
1104846 F
1104847 F
1104849 F
1104852 F
1104850 F
1104856 F
1104857 F
1104820 J
1104860 IP
1104824 J
1104825 J
1104830 J
1104844 J
1104861 J
1104872 F
1104880 F
1104882 F
1104878 F
1104881 F
1104883 F
1104868 ARR
1104874 G
1104873 F
1104870 IP
1104884 I
1104893 ARR
1104885 I
1104889 I
1104886 I
1104888 J
1104905 IP
1104898 IP
1104/906 F
1104896 G
1104902 I
1104890
1104907 I
1104875 J
1104877 J

1526 BLUFF ST
1252 EDWARDS LN,C-3
905 ZANE ST
1190 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1512 RIDGE AVE
1512 RIDGE AVE
1512 RIDGE AVE
1368 MAPLEVIEW DR
800 HOWARD ST
231 SULLIVAN AVE
252 FLORENCE AVE
3389 FAIRWAY LN
1293 MUIRWOOD DR
309 PERSHING RD
704 CHESTER ST
3387 MAPLE AVE
733 MUSKINGUM AVE
3515 MAPLE AVE
300 MUSKINGUM AVE
758 CLIFFWOOD AVE
1427 RIDGE AVE
518 MCINTIRE AVE,OOO
1007 S LUCK AVE
3437 MEADOWOOD DR,13H
838 DRYDEN RD
1120 COUNTRY CLUB DR
2850 MAPLE AVE
544 BROOKOVER AVE,OOO
2120 DRESDEN RD
543 PUTNAM AVE
2850 MAPLE AVE
933 PINE ST
800 FOREST AVE
00 LINDEN AVE
861 CLIFFWOOD AVE
*DRYDEN RD AT OWENS ST
1749 LEWIS DR
800 HOWARD ST
1208 MAPLE AVE
1136 GREENWOOD AVE
1207 SHARON AVE
546 LUCK AVE
1916 HAZEL AVE
1036 PUTNAM AVE
845 SOMERS ST
827 LENOX AVE
823 RACE ST
332 SOUTH ST,D
228 MEAD ST
2850 MAPLE AVE
1825 ADAMS LN,105G
1300 PERSHING RD
534 CLYDE CT
1023 MOXAHALA AVE
1036 PUTNAM AVE

WATIKER, CHRISTOPHER
BOWMAN, ELIS~~ A
HARRIS, CYNTHIA S
FORNATARO, JOHN K
CITY OF ZANESVILLE
GRANT, BRYAN L
GRANT, BRITTANY
CITY OF ZANESVILLE
PICK N SAVE
GILMORE, JESSE D JR
SHROYER, PHYLLIS A
KING, CONSTANCE E
MULTIPLE VICTIMS
HOPPSTATTER, JACQUELINE V
CITY OF ZANESVILLE
STORRS, MARGARET
CITY OF ZANESVILLE
KMART
CITY OF ZANESVILLE
CITY OF ZANESVILLE
CITY OF ZANESVILLE
BUNTING, SARAH B
PAISLEY, MARGOT A
HARTMAN, BRANT PAUL
MAY, CLARENCE E
ROBINSON, MICHAEL J
WALMART
EVANS, ROBIN L
BRYAN, MICHAEL T
MCGILTON, TAMMY G
WALMART
CITY OF ZANESVILLE
CITY OF ZANESVILLE
CITY OF ZANESVILLE
SIMS, BEATRICE
CITY OF ZANESVILLE
RAY, MICHAEL J
PICK N SAVE
CVS
MULLEN, JAMES A
BURKETT, CHARLES E
HAYES, VALERIE A
ATKINSON, RICHARD ALAN
STAR BRIGHT CAB CO
DENTON, RON
ROSE, ELAYNA M
BARR, JAR RAN
STEPHENS, SHANE CO
CITY OF ZANESVILLE
WALMART
SINES, SAVANNAH
EAGLE GOLF CARS LLC
HUTSON, JOSHUA L
MANGOLD, GEORGE
DOLLAR GENERAL
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Reported .. Offense type .. Incident # Status Location Victim name .

08-l3-2011 SHOP 1104929 F 000 VENUS PL \lIALMART
'08-l3-2011 SHOP 1104941 F 2850 MAPLE AVE WALMART
08-l3-2011 PTHEFT 1104930 NFl 212l LINDEN AVE BUSH, SUSAN E
08-l3-2011 SHOP 1104941 F 2850 MAPLE AVE WAL-MART
08-12-2011 DV 1104922 F 000 ABINGTON AVE FELIX, PAUL L
08-12-2011 AGGMEN 1104922 F 000 ABINGTON AVE JOHNSON, ANTHONY E
08-12-2011 PTHEFT 1104925 G 000 MUNSON AVE SIMS, MISTI 0
08-12-2011 FOR 1104912 I 605 MARKET ST,3 MILLER, TREVOR M
08-l3-2011 DOC 1104927 F l347 RIDGE AVE CITY OF ZANESVILLE
08-12-2011 PTHEFT 1104921 I 1113 ADAMS CIR GRANT, GALE A
08-12-2011 THFT-DIS/ELD 1104917 NFI 4222 NORTH POINTE DR GROSS, LOUISE A
08-12-2011 BURG 1104919 I 1258 EUCLID AVE HOPPER, BRENDA
08-11-2011 PTHEFT 1104897 J 503 MAIN ST HOLLAND, CHELSEA E
08-12-2011 PTHEFT 1104908 J 306 LUCIA COURT DOBBINS, MICHELLE L
08-10-2011 DOC 1104913 F 1036 PUTNAM AVE BOND, JANELLA
08-12-2011 VIOTPO 1104916 J 11 STATE ST MUNOZ, ERIN L
08-14-2011 TRES 1104952 F 3575 MAPLE AVE,ANCHOR-3 COLONY SQUARE MALL
08-14-2011 SHOP 1104953 F 3030 MAPLE AVE GABRIEL BROTHERS
08-14-2011 SHOP 1104953 F 3030 MAPLE AVE GABRIEL BROTHERS
08-12-2011 ASLT 1104920 G 466 BONIFIELD CT BOGGS, ANDREW G JR
08-12-2011 AGGMEN 1104920 G 466 BONIFIELD CT CRAMER, JACQALYN
08-14-2011 UNRULY 1104956 G 1226 BLANDY AVE MERCER, BENJAMIN
08-14-2011 B&E 1104954 I 1921 MYRTLE AVE LEWIS, WILLIAM C
08-14-2011 BURG 1104957 I 1187 MUIRWOOD DR HOLMES, CAROLYN
08-12-2011 ROB 1104959 I 49 BUCKEYE DR BICE, ADAM C
08-13-2011 CD 1104938 J 544 BROOKOVER AVE,8 BATCHELOR, LINDSAY M
08-13-2011 SEX IMP 1104936 J 624 LOCUST AVE FLOYD, CIERRA D
08-l3-2011 SEX IMP 1104939 J 2850 MAPLE AVE ELING, NINA MAE
08-14-2011 UAU 1104945 J 441 SCHAUM AVE ANDERSON, VALERIE J
08-14-2011 CD 1104950 J 484 LARZELERE AVE NICKOLS, TERESA L
08-14-2011 THEFT-MV 1104960 J 808 HUGHES ST ROBINSON, HEATHER M
08-14-2011 ASLT 1104961 J 409-1/2 MEAD ST DRAUGHN, BOBBI J
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